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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NolLic.

Série Poste

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

29

603 Minié Origine

03413586
03477940
00879351

00858528
02509778
00942151

02560079
02882130
00544645
02357285
02428611

00893796
00861159
02715930
00875804
00886467
03343561
82726313
82451732
02912513
00532490
00709788
00530140
00299593
02852754
02617984
00991298
03433751
00322510

13
21
16
8
16
16
3
3
16
21
13
21
21
13
21
8
21
8
13
3
8
16
21
16
13
13
16
8
21

11
15
11
14
14
10
10
12
19
10
13
21
14
7
7
12
20
9
10
7
15
13
9
6
9
16
15
7
11

BARBAULT Frédéric
BARRAUD Alix
BERTHOD Gabriel
BESLIER Daniel
BIGNET Jean-Luc
BOUIN Jean-Pierre
CADOZ Bernard
CANCADE Gilles
COLLOT Bernard
COLLOT Sylvie
DEDRYVER Fabrice
DEHLINGER Alain
DESCHAMPS Michel
DUCELLIER Mathieu
GUIOULLIER Laurent
JOUAN Marc
LANDRIE Nicolas
LAPLAZE Olivier
LARRAGUETA Francois
MOELO Maéva
MUSSINI Pierre
NICOTRA Armand
RIAUD Bernard
RUSTICHELLI Franck
SORNICLE Jérébme
THOMAS Christian
TREUPEL Jean-Francois
TREUPEL Jules
VALENTINI Robert

- Fin --

S1 Seniors 1

49
03
74
93
03
14
01
43
78
78
60
13
78
57
57
13
14
11
78
57
38
59
13
33
61
44
22
22
84

RACING CLUB DE TIR DOUESSIN

29

ASSOC. SPORTIVE DE TIR LA TREIGNATOISE

TIR SPORTIF DE LA SEMINE
SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN

ASSOC. SPORTIVE DE TIR LA TREIGNATOISE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
STE DE TIR DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN

TIR SPORTIF DE L'AGGLOMERATION PONOT

TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
NOYON P.M. TIR

SECTION TIR HELICO

TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
SOCIETE DE TIR DE NITTING
SOCIETE DE TIR DE NITTING
SECTION TIR HELICO

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
CARCASSONNAISE TIR

TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
SOCIETE DE TIR DE NITTING

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU

TIR METROPOLE NORD HAUBOURDIN
SECTION TIR HELICO

GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX TIR
A.S.T. CIVILE ET POLICE ALENCON
STE TIR MICHELOISE & THARONNAISE
TIREURS SPORTIFS DU TRIEUX
TIREURS SPORTIFS DU TRIEUX
A.S. DES TIREURS DE L'AYGUES



